
December 30, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

2020-12-30 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training minerals Deborah Selig ndomlv@minerals.nv.gov

2020-12-30 Doc Remediation Robert Group dcfs Laura Adler ladler@dcfs.nv.gov

2020-12-30 Doc Remediation Robert Group mld Eleanor Marie McAllaster EMMcAllaster@mld.nv.gov

2020-12-30 Doc Remediation Robert Group dhhs  Dan Dinnell ddinnell@dhhs.nv.gov

2020-12-30 Doc Remediation Robert Group ndow Nate LaHue nate.lahue@ndow.org

2020-12-30 Doc Remediation Robert Group dwss Kareen E. Filippi kefilippi@dwss.nv.gov

2020-12-30 Doc Remediation Robert Group admin Carrie P. Hughes cphughes@admin.nv.gov

2020-12-30 Doc Remediation Robert Group housing Kate Morra kate.morra@housing.nv.gov

2020-12-30 Doc Remediation Robert Group housing Karenza Strode kstrode@housing.nv.gov

2020-12-30 Doc Remediation Robert Group adsd Sarah Sills sarahsills@adsd.nv.gov

2020-12-30 Doc Remediation Robert Group nvcourts Steve Omealy somealy@nvcourts.nv.gov
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